
1 松  川  実  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 3 40.96 14.45 26.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.631 1 0 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.08 1.68-1 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.232 2 2 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.09 0.91-1 -3 -2 -1

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X -0.03 1.47-2 1 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.05 0.601 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 1 3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.30 2.301 2 2 1

13.25 14.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.063.00 3.00 2.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 2.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.443.25 3.75 2.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.00 4.50

26.51

2 伊  藤  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 9 36.10 10.79 25.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

2 1F+1T<<+1Lo << 1.00 -0.09 0.91-1 -1 -2 -3

3 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.26 1.47-2 -2 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -5 -3 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.19 1.690 1 2 2

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -1 -1 -2

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.06 1.471 0 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

10.90 10.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.193.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.883.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.31
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3 小  泉      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 5 35.14 11.42 23.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.23 1.531 3 2 1

2 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.230 0 1 0

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -3 1 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -1 -2

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.21 X -0.05 1.160 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 1 1

8 1A+1Eu<+1S < 2.07 X -0.17 1.90-2 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.28 11.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.133.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.883.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.063.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

23.72

4 原      枝里佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 12 34.34 11.94 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.17-2 1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.66-2 0 1 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.03 1.440 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

8 1Lz!+1T+1Lo ! 1.65 X -0.08 1.57-1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.76 11.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.563.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.813.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.813.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.813.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

22.40
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5 清  水  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芝浦工業大学 7 31.27 11.55 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 0 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.10 1.180 0 -2 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.43 1.27-2 -2 -3 -3

6 1Lze e 0.50 X -0.13 0.37-2 -2 -4 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

8 1F+1Lo+1T 1.54 X 0.00 1.540 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 -1 -1 0

11.82 11.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.633.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.382.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.562.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

19.72

6 中  村      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院女子大学 1 30.79 11.38 19.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.32 0.66-3 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 1 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 -1 0 1

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.01 1.640 -1 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-2 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 -1 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.79 11.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.312.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.442.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.41
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7 石  井  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 10 28.20 10.48 17.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.49 0.81-4 -5 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.33 0.87-3 -4 -3 -1

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.14 1.36-1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.13 1.831 1 1 0

11.31 10.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.062.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.132.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

17.72

8 髙  野  琴  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 27.86 7.26 21.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.06 1.261 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T<<+1Lo << 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-2 -2 -3 -3

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X -0.55 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8.42 7.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.562.75 2.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.563.00 2.75 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.562.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

21.10

転倒:  -0.50
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9 中  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 4 27.12 9.21 17.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.52 0.58-4 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 -2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 0 -1 0

5 1A+1T<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-2 -3 -4 -4

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.32 0.96-1 -2 -3 -4

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

8 1Lz+1T<< << 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-3 -5 -5 -4

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.571 -3 -1 0

10.99 9.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.062.00 2.00 1.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.192.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.312.00 2.50 2.00 2.75

17.91

10 中  村  聖  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 13 25.90 8.99 16.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.13 0.32-2 -2 -3 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -1 -2 -3

5 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.62-1 -1 -1 0

8 1Lo+1Lo 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.41 1.09-3 -2 -4 -2

10.25 8.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.941.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.062.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.132.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.192.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

16.91
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11 田  村  有季子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県立大学 11 23.88 8.67 15.71 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.62-1 -1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -3 -4

6 1Lze+1Lo e 1.05 X -0.14 0.91-2 -2 -3 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -2 -2 -1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.19 0.36-4 -5 -2 -4

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

10.00 8.67

Skating Skills 1.60 2.192.25 2.25 1.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 1.881.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

15.71

転倒:  -0.50

12 須  﨑  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 8 22.50 6.29 17.71 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-3 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -4 -4 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz+1T<<+1T<< << 0.66 X -0.29 0.37-4 -5 -5 -5

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.55-1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.01 6.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.132.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.312.00 2.75 2.00 2.50

17.71

転倒:  -1.50

第４７回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2019年5月18日～19日

東大和スケートセンター(東京都東大和市)
Version:2018.43.4190

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子3級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/05/19 17:38 Page 6


